

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.40186 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	13.12.2022	<u>DEV,J</u> Post on 14-12-2022 in the Motion List. <u>DEV,J</u> eha	

--	--	--	--