

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No.40186 of 2022

Proceeding Sheet

Sl. No.	Date	Order	Office Note
04	29.12.2022	<u>DEV, J</u> At request, post on 03.01.2023. BSS <u>DEV, J</u>	