

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 40186 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
14.	10.08.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Sri. S.V.S.S. Siva Ram, learned Standing Counsel for Respondents, requested further two [02] weeks time for filing counter. Post the matter on 24.08.2023. SM/ <u>RC, J</u>	