

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition Nos.38613 and 40186 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Sri K.V.Vijaya Kumar, learned counsel for the Writ Petitioner(s) submits that he has given up Vakalat for the petitioner(s) by giving NOC. Registry is directed to issue notice to the petitioner(s) herein. Post after three(3) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE